Date of Transaction
07/02/19
05/02/19
30/01/19
28/01/19
31/01/19
26/02/19
25/02/19
15/02/19
31/01/19
30/01/19
28/01/19
20/02/19
07/02/19
30/01/19
30/01/19
30/01/19
30/01/19
26/02/19
26/02/19
26/02/19
20/02/19
18/02/19
11/02/19
13/02/19
07/02/19
28/01/19
08/02/19
08/02/19
22/02/19
31/01/19
14/02/19
13/02/19
31/01/19
31/01/19
29/01/19
19/02/19
18/02/19
13/02/19
13/02/19
12/02/19
10/02/19
08/02/19
29/01/19
28/01/19
26/02/19
13/02/19
13/02/19
31/01/19
31/01/19
27/02/19
27/02/19
26/02/19
25/02/19
26/02/19
22/02/19
19/02/19
15/02/19

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene

Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Streetscene
Streetscene

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing

Beneficiary

CARPARK MACHINE

SW RAILWAY

SW RAILWAY

HAMPSHIRE MEDIA

VIVID HOUSING LTD

AMZN MKTP UK MW7S24CB4
WWW.UKPRINTPRICE.COM
FACEBK HFDDMKSMG2
FACEBK Q3Y6GHAK22
VENNGAGE.COM

INGRAM IMAGE LIMIT
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
DVSA

HP HYDRAULICS
WWW.SIGN-HOLDERS.CO.UK
AMZN MKTP UK MI4XS5K24
THE POST OFFICE
CARPARK MACHINE

RS COMPONENTS

JEWSON CREDIT SERV
PAYPAL AMBERCALVER
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
AMAZON PRIME MI27141H4
RHS LONDON

PREMIER FARNELL
AMAZON.CO.UK MIBHL2HX4
WWW.IKEA.COM

FACEBK ZWA7BHSAA2
WWW.FUNNEL.KNIGHT.TRAI
AMZN MKTP UK MI1JV92P4
AMZN MKTP UK MI70Q2ST4
AMZN MKTP UK MIOP44BK4
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
BATTDEPOT

AMZN MKTP UK MI9BK4X64
TRAVELODGE
AMAZON.CO.UK MI2SYOCR4
CERTSURE LLP
WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI
PAYPAL RTPI

PAYPAL RTPI

PAYPAL RTPI

PAYPAL RTPI

ICELAND

B M RETAIL

AMZN MKTP UK MW1X67CC4
TIMPSON LTD

BUILDING SUPPLIES ONLI
TOPPS TILES FAREHA
TOOLSTATION LTD

PAYPAL FIXITPOWERT

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

7.80
142.00
18.60
135.10
19.94
11.99
739.50
10.00
20.00
74.66
149.00
591.25
740.47
340.00
300.00
185.00
150.00
13.00
225.00
40.91
9.99
1.77
15.70
12.28
185.26
11.90
103.50
4.00
7.99
58.00
9.00
29.43
58.29
132.57
180.00
10.59
13.32
7.49
155.00
21.23
4.96
434.79
50.41
59.76
410.00
55.00
349.00
222.00
222.00
2.65
16.05
55.78
26.40
80.31
49.87
5.00
21.75

CAR PARK SWT HAVANT

TRAIN TICKET

LONDON SEMINAR

HIO CLASSIFIED 9X2

RIA PAYMENT

MEETING ID BADGES

TRAVEL MUGS AND BOTTLES
LEISURE EVENTS FACEBOOK ADS
CITIZEN OF HONOUR FACEBOOK AD
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
CLEANING SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

REPLACEMENT VTG6

RAM REPAIR

GREEN WASTE LABEL HOLDERS
USB LEAD BRAKE ROLLER
RECORDED DELIVERY OF MANDATE
CAR PARK AT TRAIN STATION
FOR

JOB NUMBER 117865

JOB NUMBER 119907

COUNCIL TAX SUMMONSES

NDR SUMMONSES

DELIVERY

PESTICIDE GUIDE

PUSH TERMINALS

MIDI INTERFACE

OFFICE CHAIR TECH

FACEBOOK BOOSTS

PERSONAL LICENSE COURSE
WIRELESS DONGLE

WALL BRACKETS

HDMI TO VGA CABLE

DESKTOP PHONE HEADSETS
LAPTOP BATTERY

HDMI CABLE

HOTEL BOOKING

USB FLASH DRIVE

CERTSURE LLP

GW & LC - DELIVERING HOMES SEM
RESHAPING ENVIRON COURSE LC
RETAIL PLANNING COURSE EY
COURSE

COURSE

TRADERS MEETING REFRESHMENTS
TRADERS MEETING REFRESHMENTS
OFFICE SUPPLIES

ELECTRIC BOX KEYS

SAPELE DOOR JOB: 120867
BATHROOM TILES JOB: 120349
SECURITY BIT SET JOB:120458
PLANER DUST BAG

Merchant Category

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

FINES

FINES

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
ADVERTISING SERVICES

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

BOOK STORES

TRAVELODGE

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

FLOOR COVERING STORES

HARDWARE STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES



13/02/19
13/02/19
13/02/19
13/02/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
11/02/19
08/02/19
08/02/19
07/02/19
07/02/19
07/02/19
06/02/19
06/02/19
06/02/19
06/02/19
05/02/19
01/02/19
30/01/19
15/02/19
27/02/19
27/02/19
15/02/19
15/02/19
15/02/19
05/02/19
01/02/19
29/01/19
26/02/19
21/02/19
21/02/19
21/02/19
19/02/19
06/02/19
03/02/19
26/02/19
01/02/19
18/02/19
30/01/19
30/01/19
30/01/19
29/01/19
29/01/19
28/01/19
28/01/19
24/02/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
31/01/19
29/01/19
27/02/19
22/02/19
22/02/19
20/02/19
13/02/19

Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Streetscene

Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

PAYPAL NUTSBOLTSLT
PAYPAL TANSHANGTIA
PAYPAL APPLE ROX
PAYPAL APPLE ROX
PAYPAL SAXT BLADES
PAYPAL CELLSKIN201
ASPHALTIC ROOFING

SP TIMOTHY WOOD LIMI
PAYPAL ALWAYS1964L
PAYPAL XUEER SHEN

SP TIMOTHY WOOD LIMI
PAYPAL 1BYKOVA
SAFE.CO.UK

PAYPAL POWERTOOLCE
PAYPAL FIXITPOWERT
PAYPAL NICHOLASNAF
PAYPAL NICHOLASNAF
PAYPAL PATRYKPREGO
PAYPAL CHENGCHUANY
WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.
HALFORDS 0781

CO-OP GROUP PETROL
CO-OP GROUP PETROL
MARTIN MCCOLL'S

MARTIN MCCOLL'S

CO-OP GROUP 310650
CO-OP GROUP 310650
AGORA PUBLICATIONS
NEWSQUEST MEDIA

AMZN MKTP UK MW40P50L4
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

CO-OP GROUP 070635
TIMPSON LTD

HILTON BRIGHTON METROP
HILTON

SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
FLYBE.COM AF2YHW 0
AMZN MKTP UK MI20230L4
WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO.
WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO.
TIMPSON LTD

POUNDLAND

TIMPSON LTD
WWW.HEALTHANDSAFETYMAT
AMZN MKTP UK MISBRT6R04
OYSTER ONLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAVELODGE

VIKING

VIKING
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

B M RETAIL

64.08
21.72
7.94
6.98
26.99
74.98
328.88
3,199.33
31.25
9.78
234.33
39.85
79.99
12.99
21.75
275.98
134.99
59.98
43.32
30.06
31.67
40.00
25.00
30.00
30.00
45.00
20.00
52.46
127.20
36.56
150.50
150.50
5.29
10.00
25.00
57.28
16.00
16.00
167.98
4.19
462.00
16.67
20.00
1.00
10.00
104.99
116.58
35.00
45.48
108.00
4.69
5.39
60.00
13.33
11.75
26.53
3.00
4.49

5AH DEWALT BATTERY AND CHAGER
DEWALT CHARGER

MICRO USB CABLE X4

MICRO USB CAR CHARGER X4
3XCIRCULAR SAW BLADES
4XMAKITA BATTERY 5AH

PROFILE 6 SHEET X8 JOB:119698
RUTLAND DOOR CLOSERS

ZX1 35ML MICROLUBE POWER TOOL
2XTOILET SEAT FIXING WELL NUT
RUTLAND DOOR CLOSERS

HAND LAMP FOR RICH PLUMBER
PARKING POST JOB: 117647

MAKITA DUST BAG

PLANER DUST BAG

SELECTRONIC SHOWER JOB: 119839
IONISATION FIRE SMOKE ALARMX4
5AH MAKITA BATTERY

MAKITA BATTERY CHARGER

DOOR FRICTION LIMIT JOB:120066
TORCHES AND BATTERIES

DEBT GAS

DEBT ELECTRIC

5 CARRAN WALK DEBT METERS
DEBT METERS

CLEARED DEBT METERS

CLEAR DEBT METERS

HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISER

HANTS CHRONICLE ADVERT HACKNEY
PAPER & MAGNETS FOR SCHEMES
COMMUNAL LICENCE

COMMUNAL LICENCE

BEVERAGES - SHO MTG

KEYS - CROFTON GUEST BATHROOM
CAR PARKING AT AEA CONFERENCE
FOOD AT AEA CONFERENCE
FLOWERS

FLOWERS

RCA FLIGHTS

FAIRE TESTING KEYS

PORTAL

PORTAL

KEYS CUT HANGARS

ENVELOPES HANGARS

KEYS CUT HANGARS

MAT FOR CAFE

ERGONOMIC OPTICAL MOUSE
EMPLOYEE OYSTER CARD PURCHASE
EMPLOYEE TRAVEL EXPENSES
EMPLOYEE HOTEL EXPENSES
DIARY

DIARY

LEGAL FEES

FLOWERS

FLOWERS

FULL COUNCIL SUPPLIES

LEADER PEPSI

SCHOOL VISIT SNACKS

DISCOUNT STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
HARDWARE STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
SHOE STORES

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
HARDWARE STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY ,VENDNG MACS
MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

BOOK STORES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
HILTON

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

AIR CARRIERS, AIRLINES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
DISCOUNT STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
FLOOR COVERING STORES

BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

TRAVELODGE

STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES



13/02/19
11/02/19
06/02/19
04/02/19
18/02/19
14/02/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
05/02/19
04/02/19
04/02/19
18/02/19
18/02/19
18/02/19
18/02/19
18/02/19
11/02/19
06/02/19
31/01/19
31/01/19
31/01/19
31/01/19
29/01/19
14/02/19
12/02/19
30/01/19
26/02/19
20/02/19
15/02/19
14/02/19
07/02/19
29/01/19
26/02/19
21/02/19
20/02/19
13/02/19
25/02/19
07/02/19
01/02/19
27/02/19
22/02/19
22/02/19
21/02/19
21/02/19
20/02/19
19/02/19
15/02/19
15/02/19
08/02/19
06/02/19
06/02/19
30/01/19
30/01/19
29/01/19
29/01/19

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
PRESSING NEEDS LTD

B M RETAIL
TESCO-STORES 6255
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
HOLIDAY INN KENSINGTON
HOLIDAY INN KENSINGTON
PAYPAL SGSA
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
SPECSAVERS 00171000FAR
GROSVENOR HOTEL
GROSVENOR HOTEL
GROSVENOR HOTEL
GROSVENOR HOTEL
EMAP PUBLISHING LTD
WCC PARKING MOBILE
WCC PARKING MOBILE
TICKETOFFICESALE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE
POUNDLAND LTD 1171
ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE
WESTERN WARDS ADULT ED
AMZN MKTP UK MI3YD8964
AMZN MKTP UK MI5Y657J4
AMZN MKTP UK MI86N18K4
JPIM HOTLINE

SPIRE SUSSEX HOSP
INDEED TEL+35312545907
TRAINLINE
WWW.HOBBYCRAFT.CO.UK
TRAINLINE

BLUNDELL FLOWERS L
TRAINLINE

VIVID HOUSING LTD
TRAINLINE

HQN LIMITED

EB SAFEGUARDING PRACT
WESTMINSTER INSIGHT
WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.
WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.
TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE
WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.
WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.

4.50
26.17
9.96
23.60
300.00
300.00
112.08
112.08
305.00
300.00
300.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
12.50
22.00
166.00
166.00
166.00
166.00
249.00
4.20
4.20
78.80
10.09
22.69
8.33
17.52
30.98
19.37
54.31
13.00
4.18
23.57
149.00
120.00
360.20
7.17
48.00
21.52
31.99
11.14
306.30
-2.70
275.00
35.00
234.00
20.00
20.00
53.42
49.15
20.00
20.00

MEETING ROOM JUGS

MAYORAL LINEN CLEANING
SCHOOL VISIT SNACKS

PARLOUR LUNCH CAKES
STRUCTURES - INT. LEVEL COURSE
EFFECTIVE ENFORCEMENT COURSE
HOTEL ACCOMM

HOTEL ACCOMM

3 COPIES SAFETY/SPORTS GND
SAFETY AT SPORTS GROUNDS 2
SAFETY AT SPORTS GROUNDS 1
ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

CX OFF MUGS/CLEANING PRODUCTS
EYE TEST PAULINE LOCK

LGC EVENT

LGC EVENT

LGC EVENT

LGC EVENT

LGC SUBSCRIPTION FOR CX
WELBORNE MEETING
WELBORNE MEETING
WELBORNE MEETING

SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS & BAR
HALF PINT CUPS

SANDWICH INGREDIENTS & BAR
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS & BAR
MILK, SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
CAT MEETING BOOKING 16/07/19
STATIONERY (WALL PLANNER)
STATIONERY-STICKERS-WALL PLAN
PC EQUIPMENT

JOB AD ANIMAL & PEST CONTROL
FOLLOW-UP MEDICAL CONSULT AS
JAN INVOICE FOR ADS PLACED
RAIL TRAVEL

BOXES FOR KEYS AND FOBS

RAIL TRAVEL

THANK YOU FLOWERS

RAIL TRAVEL TO COURT

RENT IN ADVANCE

RAIL REFUND UNUSED TICKETS
COURT TRAINING

TRAINING COURSE

RENT ARREARS TRAINING
ELECTRICITY TOP UP

GAS TOP UP

COURT TRAVEL

RAIL TRAVEL TENANT TO COURT
ELECTRICITY TOP UP

GAS TOP UP

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

DRY CLEANERS

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

FLORIST SUPPLIES,NURSERY STOCK & FLOWERS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - February 2019
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	07/02/19
	07/02/19
	07/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CARPARK MACHINE
	CARPARK MACHINE

	7.80
	7.80

	CAR PARK SWT HAVANT
	CAR PARK SWT HAVANT

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	05/02/19
	05/02/19
	05/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SW RAILWAY
	SW RAILWAY

	142.00
	142.00

	TRAIN TICKET
	TRAIN TICKET

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SW RAILWAY
	SW RAILWAY

	18.60
	18.60

	LONDON SEMINAR
	LONDON SEMINAR

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	28/01/19
	28/01/19
	28/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HAMPSHIRE MEDIA
	HAMPSHIRE MEDIA

	135.10
	135.10

	HIO CLASSIFIED 9X2
	HIO CLASSIFIED 9X2

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	VIVID HOUSING LTD
	VIVID HOUSING LTD

	19.94
	19.94

	RIA PAYMENT
	RIA PAYMENT

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MW7S24CB4
	AMZN MKTP UK MW7S24CB4

	11.99
	11.99

	MEETING ID BADGES
	MEETING ID BADGES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	25/02/19
	25/02/19
	25/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.UKPRINTPRICE.COM
	WWW.UKPRINTPRICE.COM

	739.50
	739.50

	TRAVEL MUGS AND BOTTLES
	TRAVEL MUGS AND BOTTLES

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	15/02/19
	15/02/19
	15/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK HFDDMKSMG2
	FACEBK HFDDMKSMG2

	10.00
	10.00

	LEISURE EVENTS FACEBOOK ADS
	LEISURE EVENTS FACEBOOK ADS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK Q3Y6GHAK22
	FACEBK Q3Y6GHAK22

	20.00
	20.00

	CITIZEN OF HONOUR FACEBOOK AD
	CITIZEN OF HONOUR FACEBOOK AD

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	VENNGAGE.COM
	VENNGAGE.COM

	74.66
	74.66

	SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
	SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	28/01/19
	28/01/19
	28/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	INGRAM IMAGE LIMIT
	INGRAM IMAGE LIMIT

	149.00
	149.00

	SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
	SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	20/02/19
	20/02/19
	20/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	591.25
	591.25

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/02/19
	07/02/19
	07/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	740.47
	740.47

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK

	340.00
	340.00

	TRAINING
	TRAINING

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK

	300.00
	300.00

	TRAINING
	TRAINING

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK

	185.00
	185.00

	TRAINING
	TRAINING

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK

	150.00
	150.00

	TRAINING
	TRAINING

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVSA
	DVSA

	13.00
	13.00

	REPLACEMENT VTG6
	REPLACEMENT VTG6

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	HP HYDRAULICS
	HP HYDRAULICS

	225.00
	225.00

	RAM REPAIR
	RAM REPAIR

	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.SIGN-HOLDERS.CO.UK
	WWW.SIGN-HOLDERS.CO.UK

	40.91
	40.91

	GREEN WASTE LABEL HOLDERS
	GREEN WASTE LABEL HOLDERS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	20/02/19
	20/02/19
	20/02/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMZN MKTP UK MI4XS5K24
	AMZN MKTP UK MI4XS5K24

	9.99
	9.99

	USB LEAD BRAKE ROLLER
	USB LEAD BRAKE ROLLER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/02/19
	18/02/19
	18/02/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	1.77
	1.77

	RECORDED DELIVERY OF MANDATE
	RECORDED DELIVERY OF MANDATE

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	11/02/19
	11/02/19
	11/02/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	CARPARK MACHINE
	CARPARK MACHINE

	15.70
	15.70

	CAR PARK AT TRAIN STATION
	CAR PARK AT TRAIN STATION

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	RS COMPONENTS
	RS COMPONENTS

	12.28
	12.28

	FOR
	FOR

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	07/02/19
	07/02/19
	07/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	JEWSON CREDIT SERV
	JEWSON CREDIT SERV

	185.26
	185.26

	JOB NUMBER 117865
	JOB NUMBER 117865

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	28/01/19
	28/01/19
	28/01/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  AMBERCALVER
	PAYPAL  AMBERCALVER

	11.90
	11.90

	JOB NUMBER 119907
	JOB NUMBER 119907

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	08/02/19
	08/02/19
	08/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	103.50
	103.50

	COUNCIL TAX SUMMONSES
	COUNCIL TAX SUMMONSES

	FINES
	FINES


	08/02/19
	08/02/19
	08/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	4.00
	4.00

	NDR SUMMONSES
	NDR SUMMONSES

	FINES
	FINES


	22/02/19
	22/02/19
	22/02/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON PRIME MI2714IH4
	AMAZON PRIME MI2714IH4

	7.99
	7.99

	DELIVERY
	DELIVERY

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	RHS LONDON
	RHS LONDON

	58.00
	58.00

	PESTICIDE GUIDE
	PESTICIDE GUIDE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/02/19
	14/02/19
	14/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PREMIER FARNELL
	PREMIER FARNELL

	9.00
	9.00

	PUSH TERMINALS
	PUSH TERMINALS

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON.CO.UK MI6HL2HX4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MI6HL2HX4

	29.43
	29.43

	MIDI INTERFACE
	MIDI INTERFACE

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.IKEA.COM
	WWW.IKEA.COM

	58.29
	58.29

	OFFICE CHAIR TECH
	OFFICE CHAIR TECH

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK  ZWA7BHSAA2
	FACEBK  ZWA7BHSAA2

	132.57
	132.57

	FACEBOOK BOOSTS
	FACEBOOK BOOSTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.FUNNEL.KNIGHT.TRAI
	WWW.FUNNEL.KNIGHT.TRAI

	180.00
	180.00

	PERSONAL LICENSE COURSE
	PERSONAL LICENSE COURSE

	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/02/19
	19/02/19
	19/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MI1JV92P4
	AMZN MKTP UK MI1JV92P4

	10.59
	10.59

	WIRELESS DONGLE
	WIRELESS DONGLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/02/19
	18/02/19
	18/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MI70Q2ST4
	AMZN MKTP UK MI70Q2ST4

	13.32
	13.32

	WALL BRACKETS
	WALL BRACKETS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MI0P44BK4
	AMZN MKTP UK MI0P44BK4

	7.49
	7.49

	HDMI TO VGA CABLE
	HDMI TO VGA CABLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	155.00
	155.00

	DESKTOP PHONE HEADSETS
	DESKTOP PHONE HEADSETS

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	BATTDEPOT
	BATTDEPOT

	21.23
	21.23

	LAPTOP BATTERY
	LAPTOP BATTERY

	COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
	COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES


	10/02/19
	10/02/19
	10/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MI9BK4X64
	AMZN MKTP UK MI9BK4X64

	4.96
	4.96

	HDMI CABLE
	HDMI CABLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/02/19
	08/02/19
	08/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE

	434.79
	434.79

	HOTEL BOOKING
	HOTEL BOOKING

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON.CO.UK MI2SY0CR4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MI2SY0CR4

	50.41
	50.41

	USB FLASH DRIVE
	USB FLASH DRIVE

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	28/01/19
	28/01/19
	28/01/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CERTSURE LLP
	CERTSURE LLP

	59.76
	59.76

	CERTSURE LLP
	CERTSURE LLP

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI
	WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI

	410.00
	410.00

	GW & LC - DELIVERING HOMES SEM
	GW & LC - DELIVERING HOMES SEM

	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PAYPAL  RTPI
	PAYPAL  RTPI

	55.00
	55.00

	RESHAPING ENVIRON COURSE LC
	RESHAPING ENVIRON COURSE LC

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PAYPAL  RTPI
	PAYPAL  RTPI

	349.00
	349.00

	RETAIL PLANNING COURSE EY
	RETAIL PLANNING COURSE EY

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PAYPAL  RTPI
	PAYPAL  RTPI

	222.00
	222.00

	COURSE
	COURSE

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PAYPAL  RTPI
	PAYPAL  RTPI

	222.00
	222.00

	COURSE
	COURSE

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	27/02/19
	27/02/19
	27/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	2.65
	2.65

	TRADERS MEETING REFRESHMENTS
	TRADERS MEETING REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	27/02/19
	27/02/19
	27/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	B M RETAIL
	B M RETAIL

	16.05
	16.05

	TRADERS MEETING REFRESHMENTS
	TRADERS MEETING REFRESHMENTS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MW1X67CC4
	AMZN MKTP UK MW1X67CC4

	55.78
	55.78

	OFFICE SUPPLIES
	OFFICE SUPPLIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	25/02/19
	25/02/19
	25/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	26.40
	26.40

	ELECTRIC BOX KEYS
	ELECTRIC BOX KEYS

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	BUILDING SUPPLIES ONLI
	BUILDING SUPPLIES ONLI

	80.31
	80.31

	SAPELE DOOR JOB: 120867
	SAPELE DOOR JOB: 120867

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	22/02/19
	22/02/19
	22/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TOPPS TILES FAREHA
	TOPPS TILES FAREHA

	49.87
	49.87

	BATHROOM TILES JOB: 120349
	BATHROOM TILES JOB: 120349

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	19/02/19
	19/02/19
	19/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TOOLSTATION LTD
	TOOLSTATION LTD

	5.00
	5.00

	SECURITY BIT SET JOB:120458
	SECURITY BIT SET JOB:120458

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	15/02/19
	15/02/19
	15/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  FIXITPOWERT
	PAYPAL  FIXITPOWERT

	21.75
	21.75

	PLANER DUST BAG
	PLANER DUST BAG

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  NUTSBOLTSLT
	PAYPAL  NUTSBOLTSLT

	64.08
	64.08

	5AH DEWALT BATTERY AND CHAGER
	5AH DEWALT BATTERY AND CHAGER

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  TANSHANGTIA
	PAYPAL  TANSHANGTIA

	21.72
	21.72

	DEWALT CHARGER
	DEWALT CHARGER

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  APPLE ROX
	PAYPAL  APPLE ROX

	7.94
	7.94

	MICRO USB CABLE X4
	MICRO USB CABLE X4

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  APPLE ROX
	PAYPAL  APPLE ROX

	6.98
	6.98

	MICRO USB CAR CHARGER X4
	MICRO USB CAR CHARGER X4

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  SAXT BLADES
	PAYPAL  SAXT BLADES

	26.99
	26.99

	3XCIRCULAR SAW BLADES
	3XCIRCULAR SAW BLADES

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  CELLSKIN201
	PAYPAL  CELLSKIN201

	74.98
	74.98

	4XMAKITA BATTERY 5AH
	4XMAKITA BATTERY 5AH

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	ASPHALTIC ROOFING
	ASPHALTIC ROOFING

	328.88
	328.88

	PROFILE 6 SHEET X8 JOB:119698
	PROFILE 6 SHEET X8 JOB:119698

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/02/19
	11/02/19
	11/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SP   TIMOTHY WOOD LIMI
	SP   TIMOTHY WOOD LIMI

	3,199.33
	3,199.33

	RUTLAND DOOR CLOSERS
	RUTLAND DOOR CLOSERS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	08/02/19
	08/02/19
	08/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  ALWAYS1964L
	PAYPAL  ALWAYS1964L

	31.25
	31.25

	ZX1 35ML MICROLUBE POWER TOOL
	ZX1 35ML MICROLUBE POWER TOOL

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	08/02/19
	08/02/19
	08/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  XUEER SHEN
	PAYPAL  XUEER SHEN

	9.78
	9.78

	2XTOILET SEAT FIXING WELL NUT
	2XTOILET SEAT FIXING WELL NUT

	SHOE STORES
	SHOE STORES


	07/02/19
	07/02/19
	07/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SP   TIMOTHY WOOD LIMI
	SP   TIMOTHY WOOD LIMI

	234.33
	234.33

	RUTLAND DOOR CLOSERS
	RUTLAND DOOR CLOSERS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	07/02/19
	07/02/19
	07/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  1BYKOVA
	PAYPAL  1BYKOVA

	39.85
	39.85

	HAND LAMP FOR RICH PLUMBER
	HAND LAMP FOR RICH PLUMBER

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	07/02/19
	07/02/19
	07/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SAFE.CO.UK
	SAFE.CO.UK

	79.99
	79.99

	PARKING POST JOB: 117647
	PARKING POST JOB: 117647

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	06/02/19
	06/02/19
	06/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  POWERTOOLCE
	PAYPAL  POWERTOOLCE

	12.99
	12.99

	MAKITA DUST BAG
	MAKITA DUST BAG

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	06/02/19
	06/02/19
	06/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  FIXITPOWERT
	PAYPAL  FIXITPOWERT

	21.75
	21.75

	PLANER DUST BAG
	PLANER DUST BAG

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	06/02/19
	06/02/19
	06/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  NICHOLASNAF
	PAYPAL  NICHOLASNAF

	275.98
	275.98

	SELECTRONIC SHOWER JOB: 119839
	SELECTRONIC SHOWER JOB: 119839

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	06/02/19
	06/02/19
	06/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  NICHOLASNAF
	PAYPAL  NICHOLASNAF

	134.99
	134.99

	IONISATION FIRE SMOKE ALARMX4
	IONISATION FIRE SMOKE ALARMX4

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	05/02/19
	05/02/19
	05/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  PATRYKPREGO
	PAYPAL  PATRYKPREGO

	59.98
	59.98

	5AH MAKITA BATTERY
	5AH MAKITA BATTERY

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	01/02/19
	01/02/19
	01/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  CHENGCHUANY
	PAYPAL  CHENGCHUANY

	43.32
	43.32

	MAKITA BATTERY CHARGER
	MAKITA BATTERY CHARGER

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.
	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.

	30.06
	30.06

	DOOR FRICTION LIMIT JOB:120066
	DOOR FRICTION LIMIT JOB:120066

	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES


	15/02/19
	15/02/19
	15/02/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	HALFORDS 0781
	HALFORDS 0781

	31.67
	31.67

	TORCHES AND BATTERIES
	TORCHES AND BATTERIES

	BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
	BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE


	27/02/19
	27/02/19
	27/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP PETROL
	CO-OP GROUP PETROL

	40.00
	40.00

	DEBT GAS
	DEBT GAS

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	27/02/19
	27/02/19
	27/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP PETROL
	CO-OP GROUP PETROL

	25.00
	25.00

	DEBT ELECTRIC
	DEBT ELECTRIC

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	15/02/19
	15/02/19
	15/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	MARTIN MCCOLL'S
	MARTIN MCCOLL'S

	30.00
	30.00

	5 CARRAN WALK DEBT METERS
	5 CARRAN WALK DEBT METERS

	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS


	15/02/19
	15/02/19
	15/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	MARTIN MCCOLL'S
	MARTIN MCCOLL'S

	30.00
	30.00

	DEBT METERS
	DEBT METERS

	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS


	15/02/19
	15/02/19
	15/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	45.00
	45.00

	CLEARED DEBT METERS
	CLEARED DEBT METERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	05/02/19
	05/02/19
	05/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	20.00
	20.00

	CLEAR DEBT METERS
	CLEAR DEBT METERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/02/19
	01/02/19
	01/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	52.46
	52.46

	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISER
	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISER

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	NEWSQUEST MEDIA
	NEWSQUEST MEDIA

	127.20
	127.20

	HANTS CHRONICLE ADVERT HACKNEY
	HANTS CHRONICLE ADVERT HACKNEY

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMZN MKTP UK MW4OP5OL4
	AMZN MKTP UK MW4OP5OL4

	36.56
	36.56

	PAPER & MAGNETS FOR SCHEMES
	PAPER & MAGNETS FOR SCHEMES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	21/02/19
	21/02/19
	21/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	150.50
	150.50

	COMMUNAL LICENCE
	COMMUNAL LICENCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	21/02/19
	21/02/19
	21/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	150.50
	150.50

	COMMUNAL LICENCE
	COMMUNAL LICENCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	21/02/19
	21/02/19
	21/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP 070635
	CO-OP GROUP 070635

	5.29
	5.29

	BEVERAGES - SHO MTG
	BEVERAGES - SHO MTG

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/02/19
	19/02/19
	19/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	10.00
	10.00

	KEYS - CROFTON GUEST BATHROOM
	KEYS - CROFTON GUEST BATHROOM

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	06/02/19
	06/02/19
	06/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HILTON BRIGHTON METROP
	HILTON BRIGHTON METROP

	25.00
	25.00

	CAR PARKING AT AEA CONFERENCE
	CAR PARKING AT AEA CONFERENCE

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	03/02/19
	03/02/19
	03/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HILTON
	HILTON

	57.28
	57.28

	FOOD AT AEA CONFERENCE
	FOOD AT AEA CONFERENCE

	HILTON
	HILTON


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	16.00
	16.00

	FLOWERS
	FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/02/19
	01/02/19
	01/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	16.00
	16.00

	FLOWERS
	FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	18/02/19
	18/02/19
	18/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FLYBE.COM AF2YHW       0
	FLYBE.COM AF2YHW       0

	167.98
	167.98

	RCA FLIGHTS
	RCA FLIGHTS

	AIR CARRIERS, AIRLINES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	AIR CARRIERS, AIRLINES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MI2023OL4
	AMZN MKTP UK MI2023OL4

	4.19
	4.19

	FAIRE TESTING KEYS
	FAIRE TESTING KEYS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO.
	WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO.

	462.00
	462.00

	PORTAL
	PORTAL

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO.
	WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO.

	16.67
	16.67

	PORTAL
	PORTAL

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	20.00
	20.00

	KEYS CUT HANGARS
	KEYS CUT HANGARS

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	1.00
	1.00

	ENVELOPES HANGARS
	ENVELOPES HANGARS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	28/01/19
	28/01/19
	28/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	10.00
	10.00

	KEYS CUT HANGARS
	KEYS CUT HANGARS

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	28/01/19
	28/01/19
	28/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.HEALTHANDSAFETYMAT
	WWW.HEALTHANDSAFETYMAT

	104.99
	104.99

	MAT FOR CAFE
	MAT FOR CAFE

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	24/02/19
	24/02/19
	24/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MI8RT6R04
	AMZN MKTP UK MI8RT6R04

	116.58
	116.58

	ERGONOMIC OPTICAL MOUSE
	ERGONOMIC OPTICAL MOUSE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	OYSTER ONLINE
	OYSTER ONLINE

	35.00
	35.00

	EMPLOYEE OYSTER CARD PURCHASE
	EMPLOYEE OYSTER CARD PURCHASE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	45.48
	45.48

	EMPLOYEE TRAVEL EXPENSES
	EMPLOYEE TRAVEL EXPENSES

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE

	108.00
	108.00

	EMPLOYEE HOTEL EXPENSES
	EMPLOYEE HOTEL EXPENSES

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	VIKING
	VIKING

	4.69
	4.69

	DIARY
	DIARY

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	VIKING
	VIKING

	5.39
	5.39

	DIARY
	DIARY

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	60.00
	60.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/02/19
	27/02/19
	27/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	13.33
	13.33

	FLOWERS
	FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/02/19
	22/02/19
	22/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	11.75
	11.75

	FLOWERS
	FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/02/19
	22/02/19
	22/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	26.53
	26.53

	FULL COUNCIL SUPPLIES
	FULL COUNCIL SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/02/19
	20/02/19
	20/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	3.00
	3.00

	LEADER PEPSI
	LEADER PEPSI

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	B M RETAIL
	B M RETAIL

	4.49
	4.49

	SCHOOL VISIT SNACKS
	SCHOOL VISIT SNACKS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	4.50
	4.50

	MEETING ROOM JUGS
	MEETING ROOM JUGS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	11/02/19
	11/02/19
	11/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PRESSING NEEDS LTD
	PRESSING NEEDS LTD

	26.17
	26.17

	MAYORAL LINEN CLEANING
	MAYORAL LINEN CLEANING

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	06/02/19
	06/02/19
	06/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	B M RETAIL
	B M RETAIL

	9.96
	9.96

	SCHOOL VISIT SNACKS
	SCHOOL VISIT SNACKS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	04/02/19
	04/02/19
	04/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	23.60
	23.60

	PARLOUR LUNCH CAKES
	PARLOUR LUNCH CAKES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	18/02/19
	18/02/19
	18/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	300.00
	300.00

	STRUCTURES - INT. LEVEL COURSE
	STRUCTURES - INT. LEVEL COURSE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/02/19
	14/02/19
	14/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	300.00
	300.00

	EFFECTIVE ENFORCEMENT COURSE
	EFFECTIVE ENFORCEMENT COURSE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	HOLIDAY INN KENSINGTON
	HOLIDAY INN KENSINGTON

	112.08
	112.08

	HOTEL ACCOMM
	HOTEL ACCOMM

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	HOLIDAY INN KENSINGTON
	HOLIDAY INN KENSINGTON

	112.08
	112.08

	HOTEL ACCOMM
	HOTEL ACCOMM

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	05/02/19
	05/02/19
	05/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PAYPAL  SGSA
	PAYPAL  SGSA

	305.00
	305.00

	3 COPIES SAFETY/SPORTS GND
	3 COPIES SAFETY/SPORTS GND

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/02/19
	04/02/19
	04/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	300.00
	300.00

	SAFETY AT SPORTS GROUNDS 2
	SAFETY AT SPORTS GROUNDS 2

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/02/19
	04/02/19
	04/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	300.00
	300.00

	SAFETY AT SPORTS GROUNDS 1
	SAFETY AT SPORTS GROUNDS 1

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/02/19
	18/02/19
	18/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/02/19
	18/02/19
	18/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/02/19
	18/02/19
	18/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/02/19
	18/02/19
	18/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/02/19
	18/02/19
	18/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/02/19
	11/02/19
	11/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	12.50
	12.50

	CX OFF MUGS/CLEANING PRODUCTS
	CX OFF MUGS/CLEANING PRODUCTS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	06/02/19
	06/02/19
	06/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SPECSAVERS 00171000FAR
	SPECSAVERS 00171000FAR

	22.00
	22.00

	EYE TEST PAULINE LOCK
	EYE TEST PAULINE LOCK

	OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES
	OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	GROSVENOR HOTEL
	GROSVENOR HOTEL

	166.00
	166.00

	LGC EVENT
	LGC EVENT

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	GROSVENOR HOTEL
	GROSVENOR HOTEL

	166.00
	166.00

	LGC EVENT
	LGC EVENT

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	GROSVENOR HOTEL
	GROSVENOR HOTEL

	166.00
	166.00

	LGC EVENT
	LGC EVENT

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	31/01/19
	31/01/19
	31/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	GROSVENOR HOTEL
	GROSVENOR HOTEL

	166.00
	166.00

	LGC EVENT
	LGC EVENT

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	EMAP PUBLISHING LTD
	EMAP PUBLISHING LTD

	249.00
	249.00

	LGC SUBSCRIPTION FOR CX
	LGC SUBSCRIPTION FOR CX

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	14/02/19
	14/02/19
	14/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	4.20
	4.20

	WELBORNE MEETING
	WELBORNE MEETING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/02/19
	12/02/19
	12/02/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	4.20
	4.20

	WELBORNE MEETING
	WELBORNE MEETING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	78.80
	78.80

	WELBORNE MEETING
	WELBORNE MEETING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	10.09
	10.09

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/02/19
	20/02/19
	20/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	22.69
	22.69

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS & BAR
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS & BAR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/02/19
	15/02/19
	15/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	8.33
	8.33

	HALF PINT CUPS
	HALF PINT CUPS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	14/02/19
	14/02/19
	14/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	17.52
	17.52

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS & BAR
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS & BAR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/02/19
	07/02/19
	07/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	30.98
	30.98

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS & BAR
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS & BAR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	19.37
	19.37

	MILK, SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	MILK, SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/02/19
	26/02/19
	26/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WESTERN WARDS ADULT ED
	WESTERN WARDS ADULT ED

	54.31
	54.31

	CAT MEETING BOOKING 16/07/19
	CAT MEETING BOOKING 16/07/19

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/02/19
	21/02/19
	21/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MI3YD8964
	AMZN MKTP UK MI3YD8964

	13.00
	13.00

	STATIONERY (WALL PLANNER)
	STATIONERY (WALL PLANNER)

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	20/02/19
	20/02/19
	20/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MI5Y657J4
	AMZN MKTP UK MI5Y657J4

	4.18
	4.18

	STATIONERY-STICKERS-WALL PLAN
	STATIONERY-STICKERS-WALL PLAN

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/02/19
	13/02/19
	13/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MI86N18K4
	AMZN MKTP UK MI86N18K4

	23.57
	23.57

	PC EQUIPMENT
	PC EQUIPMENT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	25/02/19
	25/02/19
	25/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JPIM  HOTLINE
	JPIM  HOTLINE

	149.00
	149.00

	JOB AD ANIMAL & PEST CONTROL
	JOB AD ANIMAL & PEST CONTROL

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	07/02/19
	07/02/19
	07/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SPIRE SUSSEX HOSP
	SPIRE SUSSEX HOSP

	120.00
	120.00

	FOLLOW-UP MEDICAL CONSULT AS
	FOLLOW-UP MEDICAL CONSULT AS

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	01/02/19
	01/02/19
	01/02/19

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	INDEED TEL+35312545907
	INDEED TEL+35312545907

	360.20
	360.20

	JAN INVOICE FOR ADS PLACED
	JAN INVOICE FOR ADS PLACED

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/02/19
	27/02/19
	27/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	7.17
	7.17

	RAIL  TRAVEL
	RAIL  TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	22/02/19
	22/02/19
	22/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.HOBBYCRAFT.CO.UK
	WWW.HOBBYCRAFT.CO.UK

	48.00
	48.00

	BOXES FOR KEYS AND FOBS
	BOXES FOR KEYS AND FOBS

	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS


	22/02/19
	22/02/19
	22/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	21.52
	21.52

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	21/02/19
	21/02/19
	21/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	BLUNDELL FLOWERS L
	BLUNDELL FLOWERS L

	31.99
	31.99

	THANK YOU FLOWERS
	THANK YOU FLOWERS

	FLORIST SUPPLIES,NURSERY STOCK & FLOWERS
	FLORIST SUPPLIES,NURSERY STOCK & FLOWERS


	21/02/19
	21/02/19
	21/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	11.14
	11.14

	RAIL TRAVEL TO COURT
	RAIL TRAVEL TO COURT

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	20/02/19
	20/02/19
	20/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	VIVID HOUSING LTD
	VIVID HOUSING LTD

	306.30
	306.30

	RENT IN ADVANCE
	RENT IN ADVANCE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/02/19
	19/02/19
	19/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	-2.70
	-2.70

	RAIL REFUND UNUSED TICKETS
	RAIL REFUND UNUSED TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	15/02/19
	15/02/19
	15/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	HQN LIMITED
	HQN LIMITED

	275.00
	275.00

	COURT TRAINING
	COURT TRAINING

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	15/02/19
	15/02/19
	15/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	EB  SAFEGUARDING PRACT
	EB  SAFEGUARDING PRACT

	35.00
	35.00

	TRAINING COURSE
	TRAINING COURSE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/02/19
	08/02/19
	08/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WESTMINSTER INSIGHT
	WESTMINSTER INSIGHT

	234.00
	234.00

	RENT ARREARS TRAINING
	RENT ARREARS TRAINING

	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/02/19
	06/02/19
	06/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.
	WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.

	20.00
	20.00

	ELECTRICITY TOP UP
	ELECTRICITY TOP UP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	06/02/19
	06/02/19
	06/02/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.
	WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.

	20.00
	20.00

	GAS TOP UP
	GAS TOP UP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	53.42
	53.42

	COURT TRAVEL
	COURT TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	30/01/19
	30/01/19
	30/01/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	49.15
	49.15

	RAIL TRAVEL TENANT TO COURT
	RAIL TRAVEL TENANT TO COURT

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.
	WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.

	20.00
	20.00

	ELECTRICITY TOP UP
	ELECTRICITY TOP UP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	29/01/19
	29/01/19
	29/01/19

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.
	WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO.

	20.00
	20.00

	GAS TOP UP
	GAS TOP UP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER







